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The menu of Pizza For U from Manhattan includes 71 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $7.8. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Pizza For U Menu

Salads

VEGGIE & CHEESE SALAD

Salad

TACO SALAD $6.5

Extras

JALAPENO POPPERS CREAM CHEESE
OR CHEDDAR

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS $6.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Menu

BROWNIE (1) $1.9

Starters

GYRO $5.3

Sushi - Bento

CcCOoMBO $6.0
Appetizers

BREADED MUSHROOMS $6.0
Calzone

CALZONE

American Food

HOT DOG $2.3

Doéner & Chicken Pizza

CLUB PIZZA $18.5

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Bread

PITA

Sandwiches & Wraps

ITALIAN BEEF $5.8

Breadsticks
BREADSTICKS WITH CHEESE $3.8

Modifiers

THE ITALIAN PIZZA $18.5

Bottled Drinks

CODE RED $0.8

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $3.0

Specialties Pizza

6" MINI CHEESE PIZZA $3.0

Desserts And Fountain
Treats

ELIS CHEESE CAKE

Right From Greece

GYRO POCKET $5.0
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Personal Touch Pizzas

VEGETARIAN DREAM PIZZA $15.4
Sandwiches

DICED BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.8
POORBOY STEAK SANDWICH $5.8
Side Orders

TOMATO CHEESE BREAD $3.8
ITALIAN SAUSAGE PATTY $5.0
Chicken

BONELESS CHICKEN CHUNKS $5.0
CHICKEN WINGS $6.0
Dessert

WAFFLE

BROWNIES (4) $5.0
Soft Drinks

COKE $0.8
DR PEPPER

Appetizers & Side Orders
BREADSTICKS SEASONED $2.5

TOASTED RAVIOLI, NACHO

CHEESE OR SAUSAGE $6.0

Sensational Sandwiches

HAMBURGER (HALF POUND) $5.5
CHEESEBURGER (HALF POUND) $6.0

Pockets For U

PARTY SIZE BEEF POCKET(16
SLICES)

CLASSIC POCKETS (BEEF, HAM,
OR VEGGIE)

DICED CHICKEN POCKET

Non Alcoholic Drinks
CHERRY COKE

MOUNTAIN DEW

FANTA

SPRITE

Entrées

MINI TACOS
PIZZA BREAD
CHEDDAR CURDS
GARLIC BREAD

Side Dishes

" FRIES
ONION RINGS

Ingredients Used
CHEDDAR

MOZZARELLA

CHEESE

BEEF

CHEESE PIZZA POCKET

$31.5

$4.0

$4.1

$0.8
$0.8
$0.8
$0.8

$6.4
$3.5
$6.0
$2.0

$3.8

$1.8
$6.0
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These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
MEAT

PANINI

ROAST BEEF

PIZZA

Pizza

PEPPERONI PIZZA
THIN OR PAN CHEESE PIZZA

DOUBLE DOUGH THIN
CRUST

% HAWAIIAN PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA
WHITE CHEESY PIZZA
GYRO PIZZA
CHICKEN FAJITA PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
MEXICAN TACO PIZZA

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
$11.0

$1.4

$15.4

$6.5
$16.9
$16.9
$18.0
$18.0
$18.5
$16.9

Pizza For U

West North Street, Manhattan,
60442, United States Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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