



https://menuweb.menu
West North Street, Manhattan, 60442, United States Of America
+18154787878 - https://pizzaforu.com/











Salads

VEGGIE & CHEESE SALAD

CLUB PIZZA

Döner & Chicken Pizza

\$18.5

Salad

TACO SALAD \$6.5

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Extras

JALAPENO POPPERS CREAM CHEESE OR CHEDDAR

Bread

PITA

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS \$6.0

Sandwiches & Wraps

ITALIAN BEEF \$5.8

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Breadsticks

BREADSTICKS WITH CHEESE \$3.8

Menu

BROWNIE (1) \$1.9

Modifiers

THE ITALIAN PIZZA \$18.5

Starters

GYRO \$5.3

Bottled Drinks

CODE RED \$0.8

Sushi - Bento

COMBO \$6.0

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE \$3.0

Appetizers

BREADED MUSHROOMS \$6.0

Specialties Pizza

6" MINI CHEESE PIZZA \$3.0

Desserts And Fountain

Calzone

CALZONE

Treats

ELIS CHEESE CAKE

American Food

HOT DOG \$2.3

Right From Greece

GYRO POCKET \$5.0



Personal Touch Pizzas		Pockets For U	
VEGETARIAN DREAM PIZZA	\$15.4	PARTY SIZE BEEF POCKET(16 SLICES)	\$31.5
Sandwiches		CLASSIC POCKETS (BEEF, HAM, OR VEGGIE)	\$4.0
DICED BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.8	DICED CHICKEN POCKET	\$4.1
POORBOY STEAK SANDWICH	\$5.8		
Side Orders		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
Side Orders		CHERRY COKE	\$0.8
TOMATO CHEESE BREAD	\$3.8	MOUNTAIN DEW	\$0.8
ITALIAN SAUSAGE PATTY	\$5.0	FANTA	\$0.8
Chicken		SPRITE	\$0.8
BONELESS CHICKEN CHUNKS	\$5.0	Entrées	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$6.0	MINI TACOS	\$6.4
Decemb		PIZZA BREAD	\$3.5
Dessert		CHEDDAR CURDS	\$6.0
WAFFLE		GARLIC BREAD	\$2.0
BROWNIES (4)	\$5.0		
Soft Drinks		Side Dishes	
COKE	\$0.8	CHEESE PIZZA POCKET	\$3.8
DR PEPPER	φοιο	WAFFLE FRIES	
DICTELLER		FRIES	\$1.8
Appetizers & Side Ord	lers	ONION RINGS	\$6.0
BREADSTICKS SEASONED	\$2.5	Ingredients Used	
TOASTED RAVIOLI, NACHO CHEESE OR SAUSAGE	\$6.0	CHEDDAR	
		MOZZARELLA	
Sensational Sandwiches		CHEESE	
HAMBURGER (HALF POUND)	\$5.5	BEEF	
CHEESEBURGER (HALF POUND)	\$6.0		



These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

MEAT

PANINI

ROAST BEEF

PIZZA

Pizza

PEPPERONI PIZZA

THIN OR PAN CHEESE PIZZA \$11.0

	DOUBLE DOUGH THIN CRUST	\$1.4
	HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$15.4
	CHEESE PIZZA	\$6.5
WHITE CHEESY PIZZA		\$16.9
GYRO PIZZA		\$16.9
CHICKEN FAJITA PIZZA		\$18.0
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA		\$18.0
MEXICAN TACO PIZZA		\$18.5
MEAT LOV	\$16.9	

Pizza For U

West North Street, Manhattan, 60442, United States Of America

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -23:00 Saturday 11:00 -23:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:00

Made with Menu

